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S.No. Name of Institute Regd.No. Symbol No. Name of Student Type of Exam Program Semester/   Year Subject Causes of Cancel Cancel Subjects

1

 Adarsha Secondary 

School Biratnagar  

Morang

DCE-01222-022 02012964 MITHUN YADAV  Regular Civil Engineering
 2

nd 
year 2

nd 

part 

Water Supply 

Engineering
Cheated

Water Supply 

Engineering

2
Baijnath Engineering 

College, Kanchanpur
DCE-01026-019 02112824 SUBASHA BHATT Back Civil Engineering

 2
nd 

year 2
nd 

part 

Water Supply 

Engineering
Cheated

Water Supply 

Engineering

3
Kumalikot Secondary 

School  Doti
DCE-00685-022 02011954

YOGENDRA 

BHANDARI
 Regular Civil Engineering

 2
nd 

year 2
nd 

part 
Surveying II

Cheated by 

Mobile
ALL

4

Gokuleshwor 

Secondary School, 

Darchula

DCE-01499-019 02114682 SAGAR BOHARA Back Civil Engineering
 2

nd 
year 2

nd 

part 
Soil Mechanics Copy Taken ALL

5

 Narayani Polytechnic 

Institute   Bharatpur  

Chitwan

DCE/SC-2636-75/021 02113813
MAN BAHADUR 

DANGI
Back Civil Engineering

 2
nd 

year 2
nd 

part 

Mechanics of 

Structure
Copy Tear ALL

6

Malikarjun 

Secondary School, 

Mad Premnagar, 

Darchula

DCE-05454-021 02115010 AAYUSH DHAMI Back Civil Engineering
 2

nd 
year 2

nd 

part 

Soil Mechanics and 

Foundation 

Engineering

Fake 

Student 

appeared  

in 

Examinatio

n hall

ALL+ 1 Year
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